Texas A&M University - Texarkana
Academic Year 2020-2021

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Four-Year Doctoral Cohort

Entering in Academic Year 2020-2021

Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory
Fees Four-Year Doctoral Cohort

Resident

Border State

Non-Resident

Resident | Border State| Non-Resident Resident Border State | Non-Resident Student Tuition & Tuition & Tuition &
No. | Statutory | Statutory Statutory Designated Designated Designated Endowment Student Center | Student Health |Inter-Collegiate|  University Mandatory | Mandatory | Mandatory
SCHs Tuition Tuition Tuition (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Rec. Sports Fee Fee Fee Athletic Fee Services Fee Fees Fees Fees
1 70.00 | 100.00 479.00 264.37 275.53 412.26 2.00 100.00 3.00 50.00 13.18 93.67 596.22 637.38 | 1,153.11
2 140.00 | 200.00 958.00 459.67 482.07 756.74 4.00 100.00 6.00 50.00 26.36 135.34 921.37 | 1,003.77 | 2,036.44
3 210.00 | 300.00 | 1,437.00 656.42 689.98 1,101.37 6.00 100.00 9.00 50.00 39.54 177.01 | 1,247.97 | 1,371.53 | 2,919.92
4 280.00 | 400.00 | 1,916.00 853.15 896.65 1,446.02 8.00 100.00 12.00 50.00 52.72 218.68 | 1,574.55 | 1,738.05 | 3,803.42
5 350.00 | 500.00 | 2,395.00| 1,048.61 1,104.56 1,790.65 10.00 100.00 15.00 50.00 65.90 260.35 | 1,899.86 | 2,105.81 | 4,686.90
6 420.00 | 600.00 | 2,874.00| 1,24536 1,311.21 2,135.27 12.00 100.00 18.00 50.00 79.08 302.02 | 2,226.46 | 2,472.31 | 5,570.37
7 490.00 | 700.00 | 3,353.00 | 1,440.78 1,519.13 2,479.90 14.00 100.00 21.00 50.00 92.26 343.69 | 2,551.73 | 2,840.08 | 6,453.85
8 560.00 ( 800.00 | 3,832.00| 1,637.53 1,727.07 2,824.55 16.00 100.00 24.00 50.00 105.44 385.36 | 2,878.33 | 3,207.87 | 7,337.35
9 630.00 | 900.00 | 4,311.00( 1,832.99 1,933.70 3,169.18 18.00 100.00 27.00 50.00 118.62 427.03 | 3,203.64 | 3,574.35 | 8,220.83
10 700.00 |1,000.00 | 4,790.00 | 2,029.74 2,141.64 3,515.11 20.00 100.00 30.00 50.00 131.80 468.70 | 3,530.24 | 3,942.14 | 9,105.61
11 770.00 (1,100.00 | 5,269.00 | 2,226.48 2,348.28 3,859.73 22.00 100.00 33.00 50.00 144.98 510.37 | 3,856.83 | 4,308.63 | 9,989.08
12 840.00 |1,200.00 | 5,748.00 | 2,720.81 2,853.85 4,501.97 24.00 100.00 36.00 50.00 158.16 552.04 | 4,481.01 | 4,974.05 | 11,170.17
13 910.00 |1,300.00 | 6,227.00 | 2,763.75 2,907.96 4,694.10 26.00 100.00 39.00 50.00 158.16 593.71 | 4,640.62 | 5,174.83 | 11,887.97
14 980.00 |1,400.00 | 6,706.00 | 2,806.70 2,962.10 4,886.21 28.00 100.00 42.00 50.00 158.16 635.38 | 4,800.24 | 5,375.64 | 12,605.75
15 |1,050.00 {1,500.00 | 7,185.00 | 2,849.72 3,016.29 5,077.10 30.00 100.00 45.00 50.00 158.16 677.00 | 4,959.88 | 5,576.45 | 13,322.26
16 |1,120.00 [1,600.00 | 7,664.00 | 2,887.45 3,065.22 5,262.73 32.00 100.00 48.00 50.00 158.16 702.00 | 5,097.61 | 5,755.38 | 14,016.89
17 |1,190.00 [1,700.00 | 8,143.00 | 2,923.91 3,112.85 5,448.35 34.00 100.00 51.00 50.00 158.16 727.00 | 5,234.07 | 5,933.01 | 14,711.51
18 11,260.00 [1,800.00 | 8,622.00 ( 2,961.63 3,161.77 5,633.98 36.00 100.00 54.00 50.00 158.16 752.00 | 5,371.79 | 6,111.93 | 15,406.14
19 |1,330.00 [1,900.00 | 9,101.00 | 3,743.38 3,954.71 6,564.93 38.00 100.00 57.00 50.00 158.16 777.00 | 6,253.54 | 7,034.87 | 16,846.09
20 |[1,400.00 |2,000.00 | 9,580.00 | 3,929.15 4,151.69 6,898.58 40.00 100.00 60.00 50.00 158.16 802.00 | 6,539.31 | 7,361.85 | 17,688.74
21 |[1,470.00 |2,100.00 | 10,059.00 | 4,114.91 4,348.64 7,233.54 42.00 100.00 63.00 50.00 158.16 827.00 | 6,825.07 | 7,688.80 | 18,532.70
22 |[1,540.00 |2,200.00 | 10,538.00 | 4,300.67 4,545.59 7,568.48 44.00 100.00 66.00 50.00 158.16 852.00 | 7,110.83 | 8,015.75 | 19,376.64
23 [1,610.00 |2,300.00 | 11,017.00 | 4,487.73 4,743.85 7,902.13 46.00 100.00 69.00 50.00 158.16 877.00 | 7,397.89 | 8,344.01 | 20,219.29
24 |1,680.00 |2,400.00 | 11,496.00 | 4,673.49 4,940.80 8,237.08 48.00 100.00 72.00 50.00 158.16 902.00 | 7,683.65 | 8,670.96 | 21,063.24

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education
Coordinating Board for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual
statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board for Academic Year 2020-2021.




